
114th Congress: Districts Bordering MS River current MRC member

just elected

red text = established contact

District borders MSR

District does NOT border MSR

STATE DISTRICT REP STAFFER EMAIL SENATOR STAFFER EMAIL

MN 1

Jim Hagedorn Washington, 

DC Office

325 Cannon HOB

Washington, DC 20515

(202) 225-2472

Scheduler -  Karen Mantor               Enviro - Jim 

Hahn                                                                                              

karen.mantor@mail.house.gov 

Jim.Hahn@mail.house.gov MN

Amy Klobuchar                        202-

224-3244

Scheduler- Blair Mallin                                                 

Legislative Director - Travis Talvitie                 Deputy 

Legislative Director -Kylel Maloney

Blair_Mallin@klobuchar.senate.gov                    

Scheduling@klobuchar.senate.govtravis_talvitie@k

lobuchar.senate.gov  

kyle_maloney@klobuchar.senate.gov

2

Angie Craig                       425 

Dirksen Senate Building          

Washington, DC 20510  202-

224-3244

Scheduler -  Savanna Peterson                    

Environment Director        Legislative Director                               

2nd time calling - didn't answer   2/1/2019 savanna.peterson@mail.house.gov MN

Tina Smith                                   

202-224-5641                            

Washington DC Office           309 

Hart Senate Office Building                                            

Washington DC, 20510

Scheduler - Michael Weiss                                Chief 

of Staff - Jeff Lomonaco

Legislative Director -Gohar Sedighi

Press Secretary - 

scheduling_smith@smith.senate.gov  

jeff_lomonaco@smith.senate.gov 

Gohar_Sedighi@smith.senate.gov 

3

Dean Phillips                             

U.S. House of 

Representatives                        

1523 Longworth HOB       

Washington, DC 20515                                   

202-225-2871     

Scheduler - Sophie Mirviss              Environment 

Director  - none                      Legislature Director    

- Imani Augustus                        

sophie.mirviss@mail.house.gov   

Imani.Augustus@mail.house.gov

4

Betty McCollum                     

Washington, DC Office                

2256 Rayburn House Office 

Building             Washington, 

DC 20515      202-225-6631    

Scheduler: Ryan Houlihan (mn04);     Enviro: 

Rebecca Taylor;                    Ben Peterson      

mn04dcscheduler@mail.house.gov; 

rebecca.taylor@mail.house.gov; 

ben.peterson@mail.house.gov

5

Ilhan Omar                               

Washington, DC Office                               

1517 Longworth HOB        

Washington DC,  20515    

202-225-4755                    

Scheduler - Tera Proby                                 Enviro -  

Mahyar Sorour                                                         

LD - Kelly Misselsipz

tera.proby@mail.house.gov                             

mahyar.sorour@mail.house.gov    

kelly.misselwipz@mail.house.gov

6

Tom Emmer                             

Washington, DC Office        

315 Cannon House Office 

Building                                    

Washington, DC 20515         

202-225-2331

Scheduler: Shelbie Thaler;                             NR: 

Nicholas Lunneborg;                                   LD: 

Chris Maneval

shelbie.thaler@mail.house.gov; 

nicholas.lunneborg@mail.house.gov;  

christopher.maneval@mail.house.gov

7

Collin Peterson        

Washington, DC Office       

2204 Rayburn HOB                 

Washington, DC  20515        

202-225-2165

NR, Environment: Zach Martin Deputy Director - 

Adam Durand Scheduler -  Rebekah Solem

zach.martin@mail.house.gov; 

adam.durand@mail.house.gov; 

rebekah.solem@mail.house.gov

8

Pete Stauber                  

Washington, DC Office      

126 Cannon JOB                  

Washington, DC 20515 202-

225-6211  

Scheduler: Leah Carey;                                     NR 

and LD: Will Mitchell

leah.carey@mail.house.gov; 

will.mitchell@mail.house.gov

WI 1

Bryan Steil                           

Washington, DC offiice      

1233 Longworth HOB          

Washingtion, DC 20515       

202-225-3031

Scheduler - Matthew Brown            

Environmental Director - Charlotte Davis                                                              

David Goldsarb -          

matthew.borwn@mail.house.gov     

Charlotte.Davis@mail.house.gov  

David.Goldsarb@mail.house.gov            WI Tammy Baldwin    202-224-5653

Scheduler: Carolyn Walser; LA (enviro.) - Colleene 

Thomas,                              LD: Dan McCarthy

scheduling@baldwin.senate.gov; 

carolyn_walser@baldwin.senate.gov; 

colleene_thomas@baldwin.senate.gov; 

dan_mccarthy@baldwin.senate.gov

3

Ron Kind                                   

Washington, DC Office                              

1502 Longworth House 

Office Building                     

Washington, DC 20515        

202-225-5506

Scheduler: Aaron White;                Enviro.Ethan 

Holmes ;                                         LD: Hanna 

Greenberg

aaron.white@mail.house.gov; 

ethan.holmes@mail.house.gov; 

hanna.greenberg@mail.house.gov

Ron Johnson                          202-

224-5323

Scheduler: Jen O'Neil;                                              LA, 

Enviro: Meris Petek (f);                                      LD: 

Sean_Riley

jennifer_oneil@ronjohnson.senate.gov; 

meris_petek@ronjohnson.senate.gov; 

sean_riley@ronjohnson.senate.gov



IA 1

Abby Finkenauer                                 

Washington, DC Office   124 

Cannon HOB               

Washington, DC 20515   202-

225-2911  

Scheduler - Angela Smith                                    

Legislative Director - Tyler Wilson                   

Envrionmental (LA) Alex Laska

Angela.smith@mail.house.gov  

Tyler.wilson@mail.house.gov    

Alexander.laska@mail.house.gov IA

Charles Grassley                  202-

224-3744

Scheduler: Jen Heins;                                     Andrew 

Brandt, LA (enviro);                                  LC: David 

Hetzel

jennifer_heins@grassley.senate.gov; 

andrew_brandt@grassley.senate.gov; 

david_hetzel@grassley.senate.gov

2

Dave Loebsack Washington, 

DC Office 1211 Longworth 

House Office Building 

Washington, DC 20515 

Phone: (202) 225-6576 

Fax: (202) 226-0757 Scheduler - Katie Murray Katie.Murray@mail.house.gov

Joni Ernst                                  202-

224-3254

Scheduler: Josie Beecher                 Agruculture and 

Enviro: Michael Dolch;        LD: Jena McNeill

josie_beecher@ernst.senate.gov; 

michael_dolch@ernst.senate.gov; 

jena_mcneill@ernst.senate.gov

IL 5

Mike Quigley                          

Washington, DC Office       

2458 Rayburn HOB            

Washington, DC 20515        

202-225-4061

Scheduler - LA,   NR: Isabella Spinozzi LD: Doug 

Lee;

isabella.spinozzi@mail.house.gov; 

doug.lee@mail.house.gov;

11 Bill Foster 202-225-3515

LA, Environment: Samantha Warren;        LD: 

Scott Shewcrast;                         Scheduler: Diana 

Konate

samantha.warren@mail.house.gov; 

scott.shewcrast@mail.house.gov; 

diana.konate@mail.house.gov

12 Mike Bost 202-225-5661

Scheduler: Kristen Lebryk        Enviro: RJ Layher                                  

LD: Mark Ratto

kristen.lebryk@mail.house.gov; 

rj.layher@mail.house.gov; 

mark.ratto@mail.house.gov IL

Richard Durbin      202-224-2152     

call back 

Scheduler: Claire Reushel;                                  Nat. 

Resources: Kevin Lefeber;                         LD: Corey 

Tellez

claire_reushel@durbin.senate.gov; 

kevin_lefeber@durbin.senate.gov; 

corey_tellez@durbin.senate.gov

13 Rodney Davis 202-225-2371

Scheduler: Brianna Nagle;     Enviro and LD 

Jimmy Ballard                          

brianna.nagle@mail.house.gov; 

Jimmy.Ballard@mail.house.gov;

Tammy Duckworth              202-

224-2854

Scheduler:  Courtenay Raymond direct line 202-224-

2097;                                   LA, Radha Adhar Enviro.

Courtenay_Raymond@duckworth.senate.gov; 

radha_adhar@duckworth.senate.gov

17 Cheri Bustos 202-225-5905

Scheduler: Laura Ticcioli;            Enviro - 

Alexandra Fields                  LD: John Pyatt

laura.ticcioli@mail.house.gov;  

alexandra.fields@mail.house.gov;  

john.pyatt@mail.house.gov

6

Sean Casten                          

Washington DC Office     429 

Cannon HOB               

Washington, DC     20515   

202-225-4561                      Scheduler - Sameer Chntamani Sameerk.chintamani@mail.house.gov

5 Ilhan Omar Tera Proby tera.proby@mail.house.gov

KY 18

Darin LaHood                    

202-225-6201

Scheduler: Jennifer Traver; Enviro. And LD: 

Ashley Antoskiewicz (pronounced anto-skevich)

jennifer.traver@mail.house.gov; 

ashley.antoskiewicz@mail.house.gov

Mitch McConnell          

Washington DC Office           317 

Russell Building                        

Washington, DC 20510           202-

224-2541  

Scheduler - Tate Bennett                                       LD - 

Katelyn Bunning                                                   

Environmental - Quentin Scholtz

katelyn_conner@mcconnell.senate.gov 

tate_bennett@mcconnell.senate.gov 

quentin_scholtz@mcconnell.senate.gov

1

James Comer                    202-

225-3115

Scheduler: Kaity Wolfe                Envir. and LD: 

Jim Goldenstein

kaity.wolfe@mail.house.gov; 

jim.goldenstein@mail.house.gov

Lamar Alexander                    455 

Dirksen Office Building, 

Washington, DC 20510                              

202-224-4944

Scheduler - General                                                        

Energy Policy Director - Lindsay Garcia

scheduling@alexander.senate.gov; 

Lindsay_garcia@alexander.senate.gov

TN

Bob Corker                                      

425 Dirksen Sentate Office 

Building                                           

Washington, DC 20510                                    

202-224-3344

Scheduler: Hallie Williams;                                    Nat. 

Resources: John Haley                                 LD: David 

Kinzler

hallie_williams@corker.senate.gov; 

john_haley@corker.senate.gov; 

david_kinzler@corker.senate.gov

8

David Kustoff                             

202-225-4714

Scheduler: Anderson Briggs (woman); Enviro: 

Andrew Hogin; LD: Justin Melvin

anderson.briggs@mail.house.gov, 

andrew.hogin@mail.house.gov; 

justin.melvin@mail.house.gov

Marsha Blackburn                         

2266 Cannon House Office 

Building                      Washington, 

DC 20510          202-224-3344

Scheduler -Grace Burch General  Email          LD - 

Sean Farrell                                                           

Agriculture - Daniel Hale                                       scheduling@blackburn.senate.gov



9 Steve Cohen 202-225-3265

Scheduler Alex Lipow                  Enviro: Patrick 

Cassidy;                                      LD: Matthew 

Weisman

alex.lipow@mail.house.gov  

patrick.cassidy@mail.house.gov; 

matthew.weisman@mail.house.gov MO 

Josh Hawley                                   

B40A Dirksen Senate Office 

Building                                             

Washington, DC 20510             

202-224-6454 didn't answer phone

MO Roy Blunt            202-224-5721

 Trey Mckenzie(enviro; water);       LD: Tracey 

Henke

scheduling@blunt.senate.gov; 

downey_magallenes@blunt.senate.gov; 

tracey_henke@blunt.senate.gov

1 Lacy Clay Jr. 202-225-2406

Scheduler: Karyn Long;                        LD and NR 

Pauline Jamry

karyn.long@mail.house.gov; 

pauline.jamry@mail.house.gov

2 Ann Wagner 202-225-1621

Scheduler: EmilyAnn Smith ;     Enviro: Kris Cook;                                                 

LD: Michael Lowry

emilyann.smith@mail.house.gov; 

kris.cook@mail.house.gov; 

michael.lowry@mail.house.gov

3

Blaine Luetkemeyer      202-

225-2956

Scheduler: Ann Vogel;                Enviro: Mitch 

Erdel;                             LD: TBD

ann.vogel@mail.house.gov; 

mitch.erdel@mail.house.gov;              TBD

6 Sam Graves 202-225-7041

Scheduler: Amanda Sollazzo;            NR - Nick 

Christensen                                LD: Jack Ruddy

amanda.sollazzo@mail.house.gov;        

nick.christensen@mail.house.gov 

jack.ruddy@mail.house.gov

Tom Cotton             202-224-2353 

voicemail 

Scheduler Johni_shockie;                Enviro: Alex 

Hanson;                                LD: joseph kristol 

johni_shockie@cotton.senate.gov; 

alex_hanson@cotton.senate.gov; 

joseph_kristol@cotton.senate.gov

8 Jason Smith 202-225-4404

Scheduler: Adrienne Schrodt; Enviro: Hilary 

Pinegar;                        LD: Justin Sock

adrienne.schrodt@mail.house.gov; 

hilary.pinegar@mail.house.gov; 

justin.sock@mail.house.gov John Boozman        202-224-4843

Scheduler: Holly Lewis;              Enviro: Joe Brown;                              

LD: Mackensie Burt

Holly_Lewis@boozman.senate.gov; 

joe_brown@boozman.senate.gov; 

mackensie_burt@boozman.senate.gov

AR 1

Eric "Rick" Crawford       202-

225-4076

Scheduler: Courtney Handey; Nat. Resources 

and LD Ashley Shelton; 

courtney.handley@mail.house.gov; 

a.shelton@mail.house.gov

Senator Cindy Hyde-Smith    113 

Dirksen Senate Office Bulding                                              

Washington, DC 20510            

202-224-5054        Scheduler :  Alex Calhoon Alex_calhoon@hydesmith.senate.gov

2

French Hill                          

202-225-2506

Scheduler: MaryGrace Munson; Enviro. And LD: 

Dylan Frost

marygrace.munson@mail.house.gov; 

dylan.frost@mail.house.gov

MS Thad Cochran        202-224-5054

Scheduler: Doris Wagley;            Enviro: Daniel 

Ulmer, LA (water); LD: Mary Martha Henson 

doris_wagley@cochran.senate.gov; 

daniel_ulmer@cochran.senate.gov; 

marymartha_henson@cochran.senate.gov

1

Trent Kelly                                        

202-225-4306

Scheduler: Whitney Porter;      Enviro and LD 

Elizabeth Park

whitney.porter@mail.house.gov; 

elizabeth.parks@mail.house.gov Roger Wicker         202-224-6253

Scheduler: Jen Jett; Transport.: Dave Zwirblis; Ellen 

(Stein) Beares, LA (enviro); LD: Theda Khrestin

scheduling@wicker.senate.gov; 

ellen_beares@wicker.senate.gov; 

dave_zwirblis@wicker.senate.gov; 

theda_Khrestin@wicker.senate.gov

2

Bennie Thompson          202-

225-5876

Scheduler and LD: Andrea Lee               NR -

Claytrice Henderson

andrea.lee@mail.house.gov; 

claytrice.henderson@mail.house.gov

3

Michael Guest                     

202-225-5031

Scheduler: Debra Boutwell;      601-724-8006 

Enviro: Jordan Downs;                        LD: Scot 

Malvaney

Debra.boutwell@mail.house.gov; 

jordan.downs@mail.house.gov; 

scot.malvaney@mail.house.gov

4

Steve Palazzo                    

202-225-5772

LD and Enviro: Laura Lee Burkett;                                      

Scheduler: Leslie Churchwell

lauralee.burkett@mail.house.gov;  

leslie.churchwell@mail.house.gov Bill Cassidy            202-224-5824

To Schedule, email Zoe_Aguillard Enviro: Blake 

Schindler;                       LD: Chris_gillott

zoe_aguillard@cassidy.senate.gov; 

blake_schindler@cassidy.senate.gov; 

chris_gillott@cassidy.senate.gov

LA 2

Cedric Richmond               

202-225-6636          

Scheduler: Dominque Wardell;                   LD and 

Enviro: Peter Hunter, 

dominique.wardell@mail.house.gov; 

peter.hunter@mail.house.gov

John Neely Kennedy               202-

224-4623

Scheduler: Kristin Sapperstein;             LA, Enviro: 

Marcie Smith;                  LD: John Steitz

kristin_sapperstein@kennedy.senate.gov; 

marcie_smith@kennedy.senate.gov; 

john_steitz@kennedy.senate.gov

5

Ralph Abraham                     

202-225-8490

 Scheduler: Emma Herrock;          Enviro: Allen 

Cambon;                        LD: Ted Verrill

emma.herrock@mail.house.gov; 

allen.cambon@mail.house.gov; 

ted.verrill@mail.house.gov

6

Garret Graves                     

202-225-3901

Scheduler: Allison Hagan;            Enviro and LD - 

Dustin Davidson 

allison.hagan@mail.house.gov; 

dustin.davidson@mail.house.gov

1

Steve Scaliste                       

Washington DC Office      

2049 Rayburn HOB           

Washington,  DC   20515 

202-225-3015 Schedule - Jacqueline Battaglia Jacqueline.battaglia@mail.house.gov


